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Date Event Time Place Notes

Friday, June 17, 2022 Offices Closed - Juneteenth
Monday, June 20, 2022 Theater Camp Session 1
Monday, June 27, 2022 Theater Camp Session 2

Monday, July 4, 2022 Offices Closed
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Offices Closed
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Entrepreneur Camp 

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 Offices Closed
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Offices Closed

Friday, July 8, 2022 Offices Closed
Monday, July 11, 2022 Theater Camp Session 3

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Parent Info Session 12:00 PM Zoom
Thursday, July 14, 2022 Parent Info Session 7:00 PM Zoom

Thursday, August 11, 2022 Parent Info Session 12:00 PM Zoom
Thursday, August 11, 2022 Parent Info Session 7:00 PM Zoom

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Pre-season Football Camp Registration

Friday, August 26, 2022
Early Registration for Boarders taking the 
SATS

Saturday, August 27, 2022 SAT
Saturday, August 27, 2022 Boarding Student Registration

Sunday, August 28, 2022 Boarding Student Registration
Monday, August 29, 2022 Boarding Student Registration
Monday, August 29, 2022 Day Student Registration
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Day Student Registration

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 Orientation
Thursday, September 1, 2022 Orientation

Friday, September 2, 2022 Orientation

Friday, September 2, 2022 Closed Weekend
All boarders on 
campus 9/2 to 9/4

Monday, September 5, 2022 First day of Classes

Monday, September 5, 2022 Philip A. Lloyd Convocation 9:20 AM
Campus Sward, 
Kriebel Hall

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Parent Info Session 12:00 PM Zoom

Perkiomen School 2022- 2023 



Thursday, September 8, 2022 Parent Info Session 7:00 PM Zoom
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Athletic Team Photo Day 9/14 Rain date

Wednesday, September 14, 2022
College Counseling Workshop: Introduction to 
the College Counseling Process 7:30 PM Zoom

Friday, September 23, 2022 Fall Family Weekend
Saturday, September 24, 2022 Fall Family Weekend

Wednesday, September 28, 2022
College Counseling Workshop: College 
Financial Aid 7:30 PM Zoom

Thursday, September 29, 2022 Student Portraits 8:00 AM
Hollenbach Athletic 
Center 

Saturday, October 1, 2022 SAT
Monday, October 3, 2022 Arts Month

Thursday, October 6, 2022 Mid-term grading closes

Thursday, October 6, 2022 Long Weekend begins after classes 2:20 PM

Long weekends begin after 
classes on Thursday. 
Dormitories remain open on 
Long Weekends.  Varsity 
athletes may have games on 
long weekends. Boarders are 
expected back on campus by 
7 pm on Monday night. 
Classes resume on Tuesday.

Monday, October 10, 2022 Long Weekend No Classes
Boarding students must return 
by 7 pm

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Classes Resume 8:00 AM
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 PSAT

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Partnering in Parenting 12:00 PM Zoom
Thursday, October 13, 2022 Partnering in Parenting 7:00 PM Zoom

Friday, October 14, 2022 Admissions Open House 9:00 AM
Friday, October 14, 2022 Dance Recital TBD
Friday, October 21, 2022 Admissions Open House 9:00 AM
Friday, October 21, 2022 Rock Concert 7:30 PM Schulz Plaza

Thursday, October 27, 2022 Fall Theatrical Performance 7:30 PM
Krieble Theater, Kehs 
Hall

Friday, October 28, 2022 Admissions Open House 9:00 AM



Friday, October 28, 2022 Fall Theatrical Performance 7:30 PM
Krieble Theater, Kehs 
Hall

Saturday, October 29, 2022 Fall Theatrical Performance 7:30 PM
Krieble Theater, Kehs 
Hall

Thursday, November 3, 2022 Parent Info Session 12:00 PM Zoom
Thursday, November 3, 2022 Parent Info Session 7:00 PM Zoom
Saturday, November 5, 2022 SAT
Monday, November 7, 2022 Athletic Awards Ceremony

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Athletic Team Photo Day
Friday, November 18, 2022 Fall Term Ends

Friday, November 18, 2022 Fall Break Begins 2:20 PM

Break begins at the 
conclusion of classes. 
Dormitories will remain open 
during breaks.

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Offices Closed
Friday, November 25, 2022 Offices Closed

Monday, November 28, 2022 Fall Break Ends
Boarding students must return 
by 7 pm

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Classes Resume 8:00 AM
Saturday, December 3, 2022 SAT
Sunday, December 11, 2022 Thomas Vespers Service 7:00 PM Schulz Plaza
Sunday, December 11, 2022 Head of School Holiday Open House to follow Schulz Plaza

Thursday, December 15, 2022 Winter Break Begins 2:20 PM

Break begins at the 
conclusion of classes. 
Dormitories will remain open 
during breaks.

Friday, December 23, 2022 Offices Closed
Monday, December 26, 2022 Offices Closed

Friday, December 30, 2022 Offices Closed
Monday, January 2, 2023 Offices Closed

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Winter Break Ends
Boarding students must return 
by 7 pm

Thursday, January 5, 2023 Classes Resume 8:00 AM
Thursday, January 12, 2023 Partnering in Parenting 12:00 PM Zoom
Thursday, January 12, 2023 Partnering in Parenting 7:00 PM Zoom

Saturday, January 21, 2023 SSAT 9:00 AM
Hollenbach Middle 
School 



Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Mid-term grading closes

Wednesday, January 25, 2023
College Counseling Workshop: Class of '24 
College Admissions Panel 7:30 PM Zoom

Thursday, January 26, 2023 Long Weekend begins after classes 2:20 PM

Long weekends begin after 
classes on Thursday. 
Dormitories remain open on 
Long Weekends.  Varsity 
athletes may have games on 
long weekends. Boarders are 
expected back on campus by 
7 pm on Monday night. 
Classes resume on Tuesday.

Monday, January 30, 2023 Long Weekend No Classes
Boarding students must return 
by 7 pm

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Classes Resume 8:00 AM
Thursday, February 9, 2023 Parent Info Session 12:00 PM Zoom
Thursday, February 9, 2023 Parent Info Session 7:00 PM Zoom

Thursday, February 16, 2023 Musical Theatrical Performance 7:30 PM
Krieble Theater, Kehs 
Hall

Friday, February 17, 2023 Musical Theatrical Performance 7:30 PM

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Musical Theatrical Performance 7:30 PM
Krieble Theater, Kehs 
Hall

Monday, February 27, 2023 Athletic Award Ceremony
Thursday, March 2, 2023 Winter Term Ends

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Spring Break Begins 2:20 PM

Break begins at the 
conclusion of classes. 
Dormitories will remain open 
during breaks.

Monday, March 20, 2023 Spring Break Ends
Boarding students must return 
by 7 pm

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Classes Resume 8:00 AM
Thursday, March 23, 2023 Athletic Team Photo Day Rain date 3/28

Wednesday, March 29, 2023
College Counseling Workshop: College 
Athletic Recruiting 7:30 PM Zoom 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Parent Info Session & Partnering in Parenting 12:00 PM Zoom



Thursday, April 6, 2023 Parent Info Session & Partnering in Parenting 7:00 PM Zoom
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Spring Family Celebration Day 3:00 PM

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Spring Music Showcase 7:30 PM
Krieble Theater, Kehs 
Hall

Thursday, April 20, 2023 Mid-term grading closes
Thursday, April 20, 2023 Prom

Thursday, April 20, 2023 Long Weekend begins after classes

Long weekends begin after 
classes on Thursday. 
Dormitories remain open on 
Long Weekends.  Varsity 
athletes may have games on 
long weekends. Boarders are 
expected back on campus by 
7 pm on Monday night. 
Classes resume on Tuesday.

Monday, April 24, 2023 Long Weekend No Classes (4/22 to 4/24)
Boarding students must return 
by 7 pm

Friday, April 28, 2023 Reid Awards 7:30 PM
Krieble Theater, Kehs 
Hall

Saturday, April 29, 2023 Middle School Fine Arts Fest 7:30 PM
Krieble Theater, Kehs 
Hall

Monday, May 1, 2023
Cum Laude Induction & Institute Declaration 
Ceremony 7:30 PM

Mesnier Chapel, 
Kriebel Hall

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 10-20-30 Years of Service Celebration Schulz Plaza

Friday, May 5, 2023 Class of '23 Family Photo Shoot Celebration 4:00 PM
Hollenbach Middle 
School Lobby

Saturday, May 6, 2023 SAT
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 New Faculty Workshop & Dinner

Monday, May 22, 2023 Athletic Award Ceremony
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Middle School Moving Up 6:30 PM

  
Kriebel Hall

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Commencement  & Baccalaureate Rehearsal 2:20 PM
  

Kriebel Hall
Thursday, May 25, 2023 Upper School Award Ceremony (9-12) 9:20 AM Zeller Field
Thursday, May 25, 2023 Art Installation Ribbon Cutting to follow
Thursday, May 25, 2023 Spring Term Ends 2:20 PM



Thursday, May 25, 2023 Underclass depart 2:20 PM

Underclass students are 
welcome to attend all 
Commencement events. 
Students may arrange 
extended stays in the 
dormitories through May 27

Friday, May 26, 2023 Baccalaureate 7:00 PM Zeller Field

Saturday, May 27, 2023 Commencement 10:00 AM
Campus Sward, 
Kriebel Hall

Monday, May 29, 2023 Offices Closed - Memorial Day
Saturday, June 3, 2023 SAT

Friday, June 9, 2023 Alumni Weekend
Saturday, June 10, 2023 Alumni Weekend

Sunday, June 11, 2023 Alumni Weekend
Monday, June 19, 2023 Offices Closed - Juneteenth

Monday, July 3, 2023 Offices Closed
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Offices Closed

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Offices Closed
Thursday, July 6, 2023 Offices Closed

Friday, July 7, 2023 Offices Closed
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